Date 19-07-2025

Organization Italian Federation

1

France
Italy
Englan'ld
Romania
Hungary

Latvia

Owned FIPSed

Pietrafitta Lake - Piegaro
FINAL TEAM RANKING

10

11

13

17

673.820
712.510
216.730
153.920
306.430

74.830

Time

14:00:18

346.550

527.490

98.120

62,270

233.310

34.710

2nd Carp Fishing World Cha"ﬁ;pionship for Youth U22 2025

20.090 85
16.860 85
21.740 21
16.990 17
13.990 34
"""1"1.02(;___”-_" 10
C/w“”%iﬂ/snt of Jury




Date 19-07-2025
Organization Italian Federation

1

Bizzarro D. - Nosella M.
Bernard J. - Deparnay M.

Guta C. - Mocean G.

Ducourneau T. - Humbey P.
Ducourneau T. - Hervé Y.

Bosi N. - Pinca T./

Alloin A. - Cornilleau A.
Alloin A. - Lucas H.

Attila Jacint T. - Gellért S.
Floyd J. - Price B.

Whitehall A. - Whitehall M.

Owned FIPSed

Italy
France
Romania
France

Italy

‘France

Huﬁgéry
England

England

Time
17:32:55

il
il
il
il
il
il
==
==

527.490
346.550
33.740
294.910
159.080

32.360

233.310

98.120

28.580

16.860
20.090
16.990
14.910
14.140
11.640
13.990
14.520
10.860

Presid

o

2nd Carp Fishing World Chéohplbnship for Youth U22 2025
Pietrafitta Lake - Piegaro
FINAL PAIR RANKING

63

45

36

19

26

10

of Jury




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Dyer E. - Newnham F.
Csatlos B. - Jozsef G.

Pezzi M. - Trombini A.

Catana F. - Cotoi A.
Catana F. - Miron D.

Colibei R. - Scorleanu C.
Oros A. - Scorleanu C.

Brants K. - I5u||(u_rs 3.
Kupcis E| - Dukurs J.

Lignickis R. - Rudzitis E.

Kozlovs D. - Krauklis R.

Akos U. - Bence Roland S.
Akos U. - Lat'o B.

Owned FIPSed

England
Hungary
Italy
Romania
Romania
Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

Hungary

===+

Time
17:32:55

90.030
68.590
25.940
62.270
57.910
8.260
34.710
31.860

4.530

21.740 8
13.430 7
9.720 3
16.280 6
9.510 8
8.260 1
11.020 4
7.550 5
4.530 1

President of Jury



2nd Carp Fishing World Champlonsh|p for Youth U22 2025

Pietrafitta Lake - Piegaro
Date  19-07-2025 Sector A

Organization Italian Federation Weigh n. 12

y  GutaCatalin Nicolae 1  Romania 33.740 16.990 3 2
Mocean George Gabriel

2  [MloimAurelien 1  France 32.360 11.640 4 5
Lucas Hugo
Whitehall Aidan .

3 Whitehall Max . 1 England + 28.580 10.860 3 6
Pezzi Matteo . | ) )

4 Alax | 1 Italy “ 25.940 9.720 3 3

5  Kupcis Edvards 1 Latvia I 8.260 8.260 1 4
Dukurs Jorens _

g AkosUrbancsek 1 Hungary 4530 | 4530 1 1
Lat'o Botond ] — ¥

Time /K ~President of Jury

Owned FIPSed 14:34:46 C/ /M




2nd Carp Fishing World Championship for Youth U22 2025

Pietrafitta Lake - Piegaro
Date  19-07-2025 Sector B

Organization Italian Federation Weigh n. 12

y  Bernard Johann 2 France 346.550 20000 45 1
Deparnay Maxence
Bosi-Nicolo

2 Pinca Thomas 2 Italy “ 159.080 14.140 19 2

3  FloydJames | 2 England 98.120 14520 10 4
Price Blaise '

4  Csatlos Bendeguz 2 ' Hungary 68.590 13430 7 3
Jozsef Gliick Y o _

5  OrosAndrei Denis "2  Romania 57.910 9.510 8 6
Scorleanu Cezar Ciprian

g  Kozlovs Davis 2 Latvia I 31.860 7550 5 5
Krauklis Roberts ] — ¥

Time //President of Jury

Owned FIPSed 14:34:50 C/QM‘L”/M




2nd Carp Fishing World Champlonsh|p for Youth U22 2025

Pietrafitta Lake - Piegaro
Date  19-07-2025 Sector C

Organization Italian Federation Weigh n. 12

y  Bizzarro Daniele Luigi 3 TItaly 527.490 16.860 63 6
Nosella Marco

,  Ducourneau Tanguy 3 France 204.910 14910 36 4
Herve Yaél

3 |Attiladagint Takacs= | | 3 Hungary 233.310 13990 26 5
Gellert Soberon-Hajdu = | ]

4  DyerEdward 3 England 90.030 21740 8 2
Newnham Finnley Y .

g  Catana Florin Simion 3 Romania 62.270 16.280 6 3
Miron Denis Nicu

g  Lignickis Roberts 3 Latvia I 34.710 | 11.020 4 1
Rudzitis Emils _ — 7 F

Time / Myegldent of Jury

Owned FIPSed 14:34:53 C/ /M




Organization:
Event:

Organizer Fed:
Venue:

Italian Federation

Date:

2nd Carp Fishing World Championship for Youth U22 2025

Italian Federation
Pietrafitta Lake - Piegaro

15

94

19-07-2025

143

252

133.410 762.110 1.242.720 2.138.240
6 6 6 18
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
22.235,000 127.018,336 207.120,000 118.791,109

8.894,000

8.107,553

8.690,350

8.485,079
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